VRUSHABHA SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
Affiliation No: 830798 School Code: 45932

Channalli Cross, Masur Road, SHIKARIPURA, Shimoga Dist-577427

May - 2025

26 Mon
27 Tue
28 Wed
29 Thu
30 Fri
31 Sat
June - 2025

01 Sun
02 Mon
03 Tue
04 Wed
05 Thu
06 Fri
07 Sat
09 Mon
10 Tue
11 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri
14 Sat
16 Mon
17 Tue
18 Wed
19 Thu
20 Fri
21 Sat
23 Mon
24 Tue
25 Wed
26 Thu
o7 Fri
28 Sat
30 Mon

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2025-26

10.00 am Staff Meeting

School Re-opens after vacation

World Environmental Day

International Yoga Day
Aksharabyasa for toddlers-Anti Child Labour Day
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July -2025

01 Tue
02 Wed
03 Thu
04 Fri

05 Sat
07 Mon
08 Tue
09 Wed
10 Thu
11 Fri

12 Sat
14 Mon
15 Tue
16 Wed
17 Thu
18 Fri

19 Sat
21 Mon
22 Tue
23 Wed
24 Thu
25 Fri

26 Sat
28 Mon
29 Tue
30 Wed
31 Thu
August - 2025

01 Fri

02 Sat
04 Mon
05 Tue
06 Wed
07 Thu
08 Fri

09 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed
14 Thu
15 Fri

16 Sat

17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed

Doctors Day

Guru Poornima

First Periodic Test Begins

First Periodic Test Concludes

Parent Teachers Meeting

Nagara Panchami

English language activity

Science Club Activity

Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity

Mathematics Club Activity

Inter House Quiz on Indian Independence
Raksha Bandhana --Nagasaki Day

Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity )\
Mathematics Club Activity

Independence Day /

Sri Krishna Janmashtami

Second Periodic Test Begins cipal
Kannada literary Activity VRUSHABHA SCHOOL
Social Science Activity (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

Channalli Cross, Masur Road
Shikaripura - 577 427



21 Thu Mathematics Club Activity

22 Fri
23 Sat Second Periodic Test Concludes
25 Mon Science Club Activity
Ganesh Idol making
26 Tue Kannada literary Activity: Gouri Trithiya
T Wed Ganesh Festival
28 Thu Mathematics Club Activity:National Sports Day
29 Fri English language activity
30 Sat
September - 2025
01 Mon Science Club Activity
02 Tue Kannada literary Activity
03 Wed Parent Teachers Meeting
04 Thu Parent Teachers Meeting
05 Fri Teachers Day Id Milad
06 Sat Parent Teachers Meeting
08 Mon Science Club Activity :World Literacy Day
09 Tue Kannada literary Activity
10 Wed Social Science Activity
11 Thu Vinobha Bhave Birthday
12 Fri English language activity: Inter House Quiz
13 Sat
15 Mon Science Club Activity
Sir M. Vishweshwaraiah’s Birthday
16 Tue Kannada literary Activity:World Ozone Day
17 Wed Social Science Activity
18 Thu Term-1 Examination begins
19 Fri
20 Sat
22 Mon Science Club Activity
23 Tue Kannada literary Activity
24 Wed Social Science Activity
25 Thu Mathematics Club Activity
26 Fri
27 Sat Term-1 Examination Concludes
29 Mon Science Club Activity
Holiday assignments/Projects
30 Tue Dasara Vacation Starts
October - 2025
01 Wed Social Science Activity:Blood Donation Day
02 Thu Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi
03 Fri
04 Sat
05 Sun
06 Mon
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22
23
24
27
28
29
30
31

November - 2025

01
03
04
05
06

07
08
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29

December - 2025

01
02
03
04
05
06
08
09
10

11
12

Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue

. _Wed

Thu

Fri

Social Science Activity

School re-opens after Dasara Vacation
Science Club Activity

Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity

Mathematics Club Activity

National Integrity Day

Indira Gandhi’s Death Anniversary

Kannada Rajyotsava

Cultural Activities for Parents
Kannada literary Activity

Cultural Activities for Parents

Intra School Sports and Cultural Meet
Gurunanak Jayanthi

Intra School Sports and Cultural Meet
Intra School Sports and Cultural Meet
Science Club Activity

Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity

Mathematics Club Activity

English language activity: Children's D

Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity

Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity

Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English Language Activity

Science Club Activity

Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity:
International Human Rights Day
Mathematics Club Activity
Annual Exhibition
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13 Sat

15 Mon Science Club Activity

16 Tue Kannada literary Activity
17 Wed Social Science Activity

18 Thu Mathematics Club Activity
19 Fri English language activity
20 Sat

22 Mon Third Periodic Test Begins
23 Tue Farmer’s Day

24 Wed

25 Thu Christmas

26 Fri

27 Sat

29 Mon

30 Tue Third Periodic Test concludes
31 Wed Social Science Activity

January - 2026

01 Thu

02 Fri English language activity

03 Sat

05 Mon Science Club Activity

06 Tue Kannada literary Activity

07 Wed Social Science Activity

08 Thu Mathematics Club Activity

09 Fri English language activity

10 Sat

12 Mon Science Club Activity
Vivekananda Jayanthi. Youth Day

13 Tue Kannada literary Activity

14 Wed MakaraSankrathi

15 Thu Mathematics Club Activity

16 Fri English language activity

17 Sat Sankranthi Celebration

19 Mon Science Club Activity :First preparatory Exam begins

20 Tue Kannada literary Activity

a1 Wed Social Science Activity

22 Thu Mathematics Club Activity

23 Fri English language activity
Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday

24 Sat First preparatory Exam concludes

26 Mon Republic Day

27 Tue Kannada literary Activity

28 Wed Social Science Activity

29 Thu Mathematics Club Activity

30 Fri English language activity

Gandhiji’s death anniversary,

31 Sat ﬂ/,
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February — 2026

01 Sun
02 Mon
03 Tue
04 Wed
05 Thu
06 Fri
07 Sat
09 Mon
10 Tue
i1 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri
14 Sat
16 Mon
) g Tue
18 Wed
19 Thu
20 Fri
21 Sat
22 Sun
23 Mon
24 Tue
25 Wed
26 Thu
27 Fri
28 Sat
March - 2026
02 Mon
03 Tue
04 Wed
05 Thu
06 Fri
07 Sat
09 Mon
10 Tue
11 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri
14 Sat
16 Mon
17 Tue
18 Wed
19 Thu
20 Fri
21 Sat
23 Mon -
24 Tue”
25 Wed

Science Club Activity:Second preparatory Exam begins
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity
preparatory Exam concludes
Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity

Science Club Activity
Kannada literary Activity
Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity

Scouts and Guides Day

Science Club Activity

Kannada literary Activity

Social Science Activity
Mathematics Club Activity
English language activity
National Science Day Celebration

Annual Examination begins )\4
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26 Thu
27 Fri
28 Sat
30 Mon
31 Tue
APRIL -2026
0l. Wed
02 Thu
03 Fri
04 Sat
06 Mon
10 Fri
14 Tue

Annual Examinationconcludes

Summer Vacation Starts
Annual Result Declaration
Classes 9 and 10 begins

Ambedkar Jayanthi
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